Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan
Founded by Kulapati K.M. Munshi

BHAVAN’S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

Senior Secondary School with Plus-2 Course

BLOCK FA, SECTOR 1L SALT LAKE, KOLKATA-700 097
Email: beky_kolkataiavahoo.com, Phone No.: (033} 2335-1249
Affiliated to the CBSE, New Delhi No. 2430020
School Code - 08438

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Affiliation No. 2430020
School Code No. 08438

Sl.No. 0046/2019
Admission No. 20170094

s IO = S = S S <

=

10.
1.

12,

13
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21
22,
23.

Pupil's Name

Mother's Name

Father's/Guardian's Name :

Mationality :

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC :
Date of first admission in the school with class :
Date of Birth according to Admission Register :
{In Wards)

Class in which pupil last studied :

SHAYANA AGARWAL

MRS SUNITA AGARWAL

MR SURESH CHAND AGARWAL

INDIAN

NO

06/06/2017, XI (ELEVENTH)

28/08/2001

Twenty Eighth August Two Thousand One
XIl 1 (TWELFTH)

Sehool/Board Annual Examination last taken with result X1l PASSED

Whether failed if so onceftwice in the same class :
Subjects studied :

Whether qualified for promotion to higher class?
if so,to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid fees.fdues

Any fee concession availed of : if so,the nature of
such concession :

Total number of working days

Total number of working days present :

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(Details) :

Games played or extra-curricular activities
in which the pupil usually took part
(Mention achievement level there in)

General Conduct :

Date of application of Certificate
Date of issue of Certificate .
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

NIA
1. ENGLISH CORE 2. PHYSICS 3. CHEMISTRY
4. BIOLOGY 5.PSYCHOLOGY 6. PHYSICAL EDUCATION

YES
1st Year

March,2019

153
134
NIA
N/A

GOOD

28/05/2019

28/05/2018

COMPLETION OF SCHOOL COURSE
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